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KM Buskerud 2017/18 
Startliste 

 

 
Distanse: 500m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
22 Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL GREK I 

49 Ottar Gravvold Borgersen Geithus IL GREK Y 

  

2 
25 Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL GREK I 

4 Latika Suyambudural DSK JREK Y 

  

3 
23 Lucas H. Bjørklund Geithus IL GREK I 

2 Marte Oldeman Christensen DSK JREK Y 

  

4 
15 Sondre Ransedokken Gol IL GREK I 

5 Maria Louise Kittilsbråten Geithus IL JREK Y 

  

5 
16 Andreas Stillingen Gol IL GREK I 

24 Bastian Bottegård Gundersen Geithus IL GREK Y 

  

6 
10 Anine H. Bjørklund Geithus IL J10 I 

11 Viktoria Moe Løken Geithus IL J11 Y 

  

7 
31 Bjørn Tore Hagen Geithus IL G12 I 

27 Vetle Oldeman Christensen DSK G11 Y 

  

8 
26 Per Aleksander Viko Gol IL G11 I 

28 Vegard Nordnæs Hol IL G11 Y 

  

9 
29 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL G12 I 

30 Joackim K. Andersen Geithus IL G12 Y 

  

10 
37 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL GJB I 

12 Predika Sivaganesan DSK JJC Y 

  

11 
32 Joren Sleeking Hol IL GJC I 

35 Eyolf Wilthil DSK GJC Y 

  

12 
33 Ole Einar Moholt Langehaugen Gol IL GJC I 

34 Sondre Hvammen KIF GJC Y 

  

13 
36 Robin Sleeking Hol IL GJB I 

38 Emil Hansen DSK GJB Y 
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KM Buskerud 2017/18 
Startliste 

Distanse: 500m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

14 
13 Camilla Hvammen KIF JJA I 

14 Guri Fossdal DSK KSR Y 

  

15 
40 Jan-Erland Asbjørnhus Geithus IL GJA I 

39 Bjørnar Borgersen Geithus IL GJA Y 

  

16 
41 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL MSR I 

44 Knut Birger Andersen DSK M40 Y 

  

17 
43 Reidar Borgersen Geithus IL M35 I 

42 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL M35 Y 

  

18 
46 Harry Hamming Geithus IL M50 I 

45 Øystein Borgersen Geithus IL M50 Y 

  

19 
47 Terje Fjæreide Geithus IL M60 I 

            

 
Distanse: 100m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
3 Esther Serina Andersen DSK JREK I 

48 Elias Gravvold Borgersen Geithus IL GREK Y 

  

2 
7 Arya Bottegård Gundersen Geithus IL JREK I 

17 Milian Wahl-Nilsen DSK GREK Y 

  

3 
8 Sandra Holck Geithus IL JREK I 

20 Arvid Meybohm Geithus IL GREK Y 

  

4 
21 Sindre Andreas Hagen Geithus IL GREK I 

1 Alea Wahl-Nilsen DSK JREK Y 

  

5 
6 Ronja Siren Hagen Geithus IL JREK I 

18 Knut Samuel Andersen DSK GREK Y 

  

6 
9 Sandra Michalc Geithus IL JREK I 

19 Alexander Foslien Geithus IL GREK Y 
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KM Buskerud 2017/18 
Startliste 

 
Distanse: 400m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
22 Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL GREK I 

7 Arya Bottegård Gundersen Geithus IL JREK Y 

  

2 
20 Arvid Meybohm Geithus IL GREK I 

17 Milian Wahl-Nilsen DSK GREK Y 

  

3 
5 Maria Louise Kittilsbråten Geithus IL JREK I 

16 Andreas Stillingen Gol IL GREK Y 

  

4 
23 Lucas H. Bjørklund Geithus IL GREK I 

15 Sondre Ransedokken Gol IL GREK Y 

  

5 
6 Ronja Siren Hagen Geithus IL JREK I 

1 Alea Wahl-Nilsen DSK JREK Y 

  

6 
3 Esther Serina Andersen DSK JREK I 

19 Alexander Foslien Geithus IL GREK Y 

  

7 
25 Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL GREK I 

2 Marte Oldeman Christensen DSK JREK Y 

  

8 
4 Latika Suyambudural DSK JREK I 

24 Bastian Bottegård Gundersen Geithus IL GREK Y 

  

9 
10 Anine H. Bjørklund Geithus IL J10 I 

49 Ottar Gravvold Borgersen Geithus IL GREK Y 

 
Distanse: 1000m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
27 Vetle Oldeman Christensen DSK G11 I 

          Y 

  

2 
28 Vegard Nordnæs Hol IL G11 I 

26 Per Aleksander Viko Gol IL G11 Y 
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KM Buskerud 2017/18 
Startliste 

Distanse: 1500m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
12 Predika Sivaganesan DSK JJC I 

          Y 

  

2 
33 Ole Einar Moholt Langehaugen Gol IL GJC I 

29 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL G12 Y 

  

3 
35 Eyolf Wilthil DSK GJC I 

32 Joren Sleeking Hol IL GJC Y 

  

4 
30 Joackim K. Andersen Geithus IL G12 I 

34 Sondre Hvammen KIF GJC Y 

       Distanse: 3000m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
36 Robin Sleeking Hol IL GJB I 

37 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL GJB Y 

  

2 
14 Guri Fossdal DSK KSR I 

13 Camilla Hvammen KIF JJA Y 

  

3 
40 Jan-Erland Asbjørnhus Geithus IL GJA I 

39 Bjørnar Borgersen Geithus IL GJA Y 

  

4 
41 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL MSR I 

          Y 

  

5 
42 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL M35 I 

43 Reidar Borgersen Geithus IL M35 Y 

  

6 
47 Terje Fjæreide Geithus IL M60 I 

44 Knut Birger Andersen DSK M40 Y 

  

7 
46 Harry Hamming Geithus IL M50 I 

45 Øystein Borgersen Geithus IL M50 Y 

  
 


